
 

200 Font Hill Ave Baltimore, MD 21223

STAFF

Main Phone: (410) 843- 9477 Admin Fax:  (410) 843- 9496

POSITION EMAIL
Abner, LaTanya Nursing Assistant labner@seedschoolmd.org

Ahn, Jennifer START Room Coordinator jahn@seedschoolmd.org
Alexander, Candice Theatre Arts Teacher calexander@seedschoolmd.org



Almeida, Carlos Middle School Case Manager calmeida@seedschoolmd.org
Watters, Dorian Health Teacher dwatters@seedschoolmd.org
Arrighini, Elisa PE Teacher earrighini@seedschoolmd.org
Levy, Stafford Upper School Biology/Physics Teacher slevy@seedschoolmd.org

Receptionist
Black, Marissa Special Education Teacher mblack@seedschoolmd.org
Blanks, Nancy Upper School Math Teacher nblanks@seedschoolmd.org

Bowen, Michael Technology Manager mbowen@seedschoolmd.org
Bowens, Ryan Upper School ELA Teacher rbowens@seedschoolmd.org

Boykin, Bill Facilities Technician wboykin@seedschoolmd.org
Brewer, Nichelle 8th Grade Math Teacher nbrewer@seedschoolmd.org

Heydt, Laura Music Teacher lheydt@seedschoolmd.org
Secondary Music Teacher 

Byram, Katie Director of Development kbyram@seedschoolmd.org

Cameron, Mariah Community School Assistant Coordinator mcameron@seedschoolmd.org
Carter-Bey, Vincent Director of Student Support vbey@seedschoolmd.org

Chacon-Velasquez, Monica Spanish Teacher mchaconvelasquez@seedschoolmd.org
Conway, Danielle Human Resources Manager dconway@seedschoolmd.org
Conyers, Bonnie Mathematics Instructional Coach bconyers@seedschoolmd.org

Cortez, Amie Upper School Math Teacher acortez@seedschoolmd.org
Creator Kai Art Teacher emiles@seedschoolmd.org

Curry, Jasmine ELA Coach jcurry@seedschoolmd.org
Curtis, Canute Athletics Director ccurtis@seedschoolmd.org

Davis, Char Accounts Payable Specialist chardavis@seedschoolmd.org
Dixon, Sheena ELA Teacher dsheena@seedschoolmd.org



Dufour, Nicole Special Education Coach ndufour@seedschoolmd.org
Fisher, Bonnie School Nurse bfisher@seedschoolmd.org

Footman, Louisa Senior Mental Health Counselor lfootman@seedschoolmd.org
Francis, Michael 10th Grade ELA Teacher mfrancis@seedschoolmd.org
Franklin, Erica IEP Chair/ 504 Chair efranklin@seedschoolmd.org

Glaum, Abi Development Coordinator aglaum@seedschoolmd.org
Goodman, Frederick Student Life Manager fgoodman@seedschoolmd.org

Grabau, Kate 7th Grade ELA Teacher kgrabau@seedschoolmd.org
Green, Edward Student Dean - Middle School egreen@seedschoolmd.org

 Green, Thomas Evening Student Life Counselor Evening Student Life Counselor
Gweama, Lorpu Grants Accountant lgweama@seedschoolmd.org

School Psychologist
Henderson, Eric 6th Grade Math Teacher ehenderson@seedschoolmd.org
Henry, Phillippe Evening Dean phenry@seedschoolmd.org
Hunt, Vondaleia School Bus Driver vhunt@seedschoolmd.org
Hunter, Victoria Human Resources Generalist vhunter@seedschoolmd.org

Jobe, Takee Director of Admissions tjobe@seedschoolmd.org
Johnson, Ekuduro Middle School Science Teacher edjohnson@seedschoolmd.org

Controller
Jones, Johnny Upper School Math Teacher jojones@seedschoolmd.org

Koger, Marsha Federal Grants Manager mkoger@seedschoolmd.org
Kyle, Michelle Senior Accountant mkyle@seedschoolmd.org
Land, Kijuana 6th Grade Science Teacher kland@seedschoolmd.org

Lavender-Brown, Jasmine 9th Grade Social Studies Teacher jlavender@seedschoolmd.org
Legaspi, Mini Data Manager mlegaspi@seedschoolmd.org
Little, Linda Upper School Assistant Principal llittle@seedschoolmd.org



Lopez, Shannon Executive Assistant slopez@seedschoolmd.org

Lyles, Kyndale
Family and Community Engagement 

Manager klyles@seedschoolmd.org
Upper School Science Teacher

Marshall, Barbara 6th Grade ELA Teacher bmarshall@seedschoolmd.org
Mason, Leslie Middle School Science Teacher lmason@seedschoolmd.org

Fitness Center Assistant
McCray, Don Student Life Counselor dmccray@seedschoolmd.org
McKay, Kylie Assistant to the Director of Academics kmckay@seedschoolmd.org

McKinley, Jocelyn
Overnight Student Life Assistant 

Counselor jmckinley@seedschoolmd.org
McLaughlin, Quania Student Life Manager qmclaughlin@seedschoolmd.org
McMillan, Malcolm Student Life Counselor mmcmillan@seedschoolmd.org

Miller, Tashawna Director of Academics tmiller@seedschoolmd.org
Moon, Omae Special Education Teacher omoon@seedschoolmd.org

Student Life Counselor
Muse, Markeith Student Dean - Upper School mamuse@seedschoolmd.org

Nicholson, Jacquline Student Life Evening Counselor janicholson@seedschoolmd.org
Nossell, Brian 11th/12th Case Manager bnossell@seedschoolmd.org

O'Briant, Samantha Assistant to the Directors of Student Life 
and Student Support

sobriant@seedschoolmd.org
Palmer-Green, Cerise Professional Development Coordinator cpalmer@seedschoolmd.org

Patterson, Regis Attendance & Student Monitor rpatterson@seedschoolmd.org
Payne, Jordan Student Success Coach Jpayne@seedschoolmd.org

Pietila, Tess Admissions Coordinator tpietila@seedschoolmd.org
Pompey, Nyla Student Life Counselor npompey@seedschoolmd.org

Powell, Shaneen Director of Student Life spowell@seedschoolmd. org
Raymond, Jahmel Help Desk Coordinator jraymond@seedschoolmd.org

mailto:jmckinley@seedschoolmd.org
mailto:mmcmillan@seedschoolmd.org
mailto:janicholson@seedschoolmd.org
mailto:bnossell@seedschoolmd.org
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Reavers, Dante
Overnight Student Life Assistant 

Counselor dreavers@seedschoolmd.org
Database Coordinator

Robinson, JoAnn Chief of Staff joann@seedschoolmd.org
Robinson, Kareem Student Life Counselor karobinson@seedschoolmd.org
Robinson, Sharmel Student Life Counselor srobinson@seedschoolmd.org
Russell, Dominique Student Life Counselor drussell@seedschoolmd.org

Scott, Astrid 9th Grade Biology Teacher ascott@seedschoolmd.org
Scott, Isaac Middle School Social Studies Teacher iscott@seedschoolmd.org

Scott, Marvia Student Life Counselor mscott@seedschoolmd.org
Schneider, Askia Facilities Technician II aschnider@seedschoolmd.org

Security Modell Building School Security security@seedschoolmd.org
Student Life Counselor

Singletary, Andrew 9th/10th Case Manager Asingletary@seedschoolmd.org
Smith, Myiah External Opportunites Coordinator myismith@seedschoolmd.org

Stephens, Paige Upper School ELA Teacher pstephens@seedschoolmd.org
Evening School LPN

Stewart, Maurice Middle School Social Studies Teacher mstewart@seedschoolmd.org
Stovall, Jesse Middle School History Teacher jesse@seedschoolmd.org
Sykes, Kirk Head of School ksykes@seedschoolmd.org

Taylor, Malique Student Life Counselor Maltaylor@seedschoolmd.org
Thompson, Charlita (Ms. Lita) Transportation Supervisor cthompson@seedschoolmd.org

Overnight Student Life Assistant 
Counselor

Overnight Student Life Assistant 
Counselor

Tucker Jr., Calvin Student Life Counselor ctucker@seedschoolmd.org
Turner, Victoria 6th Grade Social Studies Teacher vturner@seedschoolmd.org
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N/A Receptionist (School EMAIL) SEED.Receptionist@seedschoolmd.org
Vega, Noah Evening Mental Health Counselor nvega@seedschoolmd.org
Wade, Anita HS ELA Teacher awade@seedschoolmd.org

Wade, Melissa Student Life Counselor (Evening) mewade@seedschoolmd.org
Walden, Michael College Counselor mwalden@seedschoolmd.org

Scott, Isaac MS Social Studies Teacher iscott@seedschoolmd.org
White, Melvin Technology Teacher mwhite@seedschoolmd.org
White, Nicole Instructional Assistant nwhite@seedschoolmd.org

Williams, Eugene
Overnight  Student Life Assistant 

Counselor ewilliiams@seedschoolmd.org
Williams, Steve Student Dean - Upper School stwilliams@seedschoolmd.org
Wilson, Kristy Student Life Counselor kwilson@seedschoolmd.org

Young IV, James
Overnight Student Life Assistant 

Counselor jyoung@seedschoolmd.org
Instructional Technology Coordinator

Fitness & Wellness Specialist
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200 Font Hill Ave Baltimore, MD 21223

ROOM # DEPT EXT
427 SST 123
318 AC 318
424 AC 231



SPED AC
119 AC 119
443 AC 603
216 AC 216

Atrium ADMIN 220
113 AC 113
219 AC 219
422 IT 133
317 AC 317
362 Facilities 630
211 AC 211
416 AC 416
315 AC 315
337 Development 709

323 SL 293
328 SST 128
212 AC 212

325-A HR 305
301 AC 516
217 AC 217
343 AC 343
301 AC
442 SL 717
418 Finance 413



102 AC
427-A SST 427

439 SST 246
111 AC

SPED AC 726
339 Development 310

LaPorte Hall SL Walkie
312 AC 312
350 SST 715

Walkie ST
418 Finance 650
N/A AC N/A
311 AC 311
349 SST 209
323 ADMIN 323
329 AC 324
334 Admissions 131
203 AC 203
419 Finance 215
118 AC 118

335 ADMIN 526
420 Finance 608
308 AC 303
121 AC 121
120 AC 720
112 AC 112



411 HOS 201

223 ADMIN 297
115 AC 115
309 AC 309
302 AC 302

Walkie SL Walkie
Walkie SL Walkie

339 AC 505

Walkie SL Walkie
Weinberg Hall SL

Walkie SL Walkie
336 AC 609
210 AC 210

Walkie SL Walkie
202 SST 202

Walkie SL Walkie
N/A AC SPED

Weinberg Hall SST 560
201 AC 240
406 ADMIN 710

Walkie PYD
331 Admissions 132

Walkie SL Walkie
338 SL 602
417 IT 508



Walkie SL Walkie
406 ADMIN 705
415 ADMIN 221

Walkie SL Walkie
Walkie SL Walkie
Walkie SL Walkie

108 AC 108
316 AC 316

SL Walkie
Walkie Facilities Walkie
Atrium ADMIN 129
Walkie SL Walkie
SPED AC

327 SST 301
213 AC 213
430 Nurse 298
218 AC 218
204 AC 204
414 HOS 707

418 ADMIN 539

Walkie SL Walkie

Walkie SL Walkie
Walkie SL Walkie

310 AC 531



N/A ADMIN N/A
Walkie SST

119 AC 119
Walkie SL Walkie

326 College Center 126
311 AC 310
401 AC 114

Walkie AC Walkie

Walkie SL Walkie
117 SST 612

Walkie SL Walkie

Walkie SL Walkie
AC


